

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

37	ARBAPL/575/2026	38	ARBPL/609/2026	39	ARBAPL/967/2026
40	ARBAPL/1036/2026	42	ARBPL/1386/2026	43	ARBAPL/1457/2026
44	ARBPL/2357/2026	45	ARBPL/2361/2026	46	ARBAPL/2916/2026
47	ARBAPL/3508/2026	48	ARBAPL/3531/2026	49	ARBAPL/3533/2026
50	ARBAPL/3774/2026	51	ARBPL/3921/2026	52	ARBAPL/4020/2026
53	ARBPL/4127/2026	54	ARBPL/4131/2026	55	ARBPL/4132/2026
56	ARBPL/4143/2026	57	ARBPL/4186/2026	58	ARBPL/4248/2026
59	ARBPL/4263/2026	60	ARBPL/4331/2026	61	ARBPL/4447/2026
62	ARBPL/4449/2026	64	ARBPL/5166/2026	65	ARBAPL/5188/2026
66	ARBPL/5382/2026	67	ARBPL/5836/2026	68	ARBAPL/6018/2026
70	ARBPL/6093/2026	71	ARBPL/6129/2026	72	ARBPL/6377/2026
73	ARBAPL/6424/2026	74	ARBPL/6713/2026	75	ARBPL/6722/2026
76	ARBPL/6745/2026	77	ARBPL/6754/2026	78	ARBAPL/7176/2026

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 17th April 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

39, 73	Mr. Nikhil Rajani i/b. V. Deshpande and Company, Advocate for applicant.
40	Mr. Sarang Pathak, Advocate for applicant.
46	Mr. Preet Vora i/b. Ansari Zaid Sheryar, Advocate for applicant.
47	Ms. Bhavika Agre i/b. Mahala Nahar Singh, Advocate for applicant.
49, 65	Vishwabharati Devkhile a/w. Aishwarya Mall i/b. Shilpa Kapil, Advocate for applicant.
56	Mr. Jash Vyas i/b. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.
64	Ms. Trishala Sailish i/b. K. P. Law Associates LLP, Advocate for petitioner.
66	Mr. Jain Gangawane i/b. M. P. Vashi and Associates, Advocate for petitioner.
74	Mr. Narayan Awate a/w. Ms. Seema Phadatare, Advocate for petitioner.
76	Mr. Sanket Dorugade i/b. Abhishek Matkar, Advocate for petitioner.

- 77 Ms. Vidhi Dharia i/b. Sean Wassoodew, Advocate for petitioner.
- 77 Ms. Mitali Shahane i/b. Krishna and Saurastri Associates LLP, Advocate respondent nos. 2 to 4.
- 77 Anosh Irani a/w. Amit Padwal and Afrin Dalal, Advocate for respondent nos. 5 and 6.
- 78 Mr. Pravin Dabade, Advocate for applicant.

None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners/applicants to remove office objections of **Petitions/Applications** and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within two weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s and/or Application/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.04.18
11:08:31
+0530